
Name Position

Budd, William Patrol Captain

Calo, Adam Vice Captain

Purdie, Trent IRB Crew

Moses, Luke ART Operator

Bofinger, Dane Member

Bofinger, Jed Member

Calo, Adam Member

Calo, Danielle Member

Calo, Luke Member

Chivers, Samuel Member

Faulkner, Aaron Member

Finnegan, Brandon Member

Fowler, Meghan Member

Hoare, Christopher Member

Hoare, Oliver Member

Jenkins, Rory Member

Lane, Hailey Member

May, Tyler Member

Mckenzie, Angus Member

Moses, Jake Member

Moyle, Lachlan Member

Pugh, Abigail Member

Randall, Cameron Member

Walker, Joel Member

Patrol Date Start Time Finish Time

Mon 07/10/2013 9:45 16:00

Sun 27/10/2013 12:45 18:00

Sun 17/11/2013 7:45 13:00

Sat 07/12/2013 13:15 18:00

Thu 26/12/2013 15:45 18:00

Wed 01/01/2014 15:45 18:00

Sun 19/01/2014 12:45 18:00

Sat 01/02/2014 8:45 13:30

Sun 23/02/2014 12:45 18:00

Sun 16/03/2014 12:45 18:00

Sun 06/04/2014 12:15 16:00

Mon 21/04/2014 12:15 16:00

Patrol Roster Schedule

Patrol Team: Patrol 7

Team Members


